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Evelyn Addo-Wallace Director of Advanced Practice 
Nursing Community Healthcare Network New York NY ewallace@chnnyc.org

Jeanne Allen FNP Residency Program Director Holyoke Health Center Holyoke MA jeanne.allen@hhcinc.org

Olga Amusina Nurse Practitioner NorthShore University HealthSystem Highland Park IL oamusi1@uic.edu

Lindsay Anderson Director of APP Fellowship &  
Professional Development IU Health Physicians Pendleton IN lander11@iuhealth.org

Logan Antle Cumberland Family Medical Center Russell Springs KY lantle@cfmcky.com

Tolutope Apaloo Advanced Nursing Education  
Nurse Practitioner HRSA Rockville MD TApaloo@hrsa.gov

Kyle Bahnsen DNP, CRNP, FNP-BC Allegheny Health Network Monroeville PA Kyle.Bahnsen@AHN.ORG

Kerry Bamrick MBA, Executive Director NNPRFTC Middletown CT kerry.bamrick@nppost-
gradtraining.com

Mykell Barnacle Assistant Professor DNP, FNP-BC North Dakota State University Fargo ND Mykell.Barnacle@ndsu.edu

Sheri Barraza DNP, FNP-C CCHCS Ontario CA sheri.barraza@cdcr.ca.gov

Lisa Beasley Assistant Professor The University of Tennessee Health 
Science Center College of Nursing Memphis TN lbeasle9@uthsc.edu

Kyla Biegun APRN Codman Square Health Center Dorchester MA credemtialing@codman.org

Husayn Bin-bilal PA-C University of New Mexico,  
Department of Surgery Albuquerque NM HBinBilal@salud.unm.edu

Katina  
Blackwell-Mitchell Conehealth Greensboro NC katina.blackwellmitchell@cone-

health.com

Christina Brakebill Nurse Practitioner Heartland Health Centers Chicago IL christinabrakebill@gmail.com

Kelly Bugos ANP-BC, Advanced Practice Provider, 
Fellowship Director Stanford Health Care Palo Alto CA Kbugos@stanfordhealthcare.org

Bessie Burk Director of Medical Education Sun Life Family Health Center Casa Grande AZ bessie.burk@slfhc.org

Renee Burrous PNP El Rio Community Health Center Tucson AZ Reneeb@elrio.org

Veena Channamsetty  MD, Chief Medical Officer     Community Health Center, Inc. Middletown CT ChannaV@chc1.com

Kenny Chen Nurse Practitioner Los Angeles County Health Services Fullerton CA kennkwn@gmail.com

Carlin Chi Medical Director, Primary Care  
and Education Petaluma Health Center Petaluma CA carlinc@phealthcenter.org

Patricia Cleveland Residency Program Director Sea Mar Community Health Center Seattle WA patriciacleveland@Seamarchc.
org

Amanda Coleman Nurse Practitioner, Hospitalist University of New Mexico Hospital Albuquerque NM alechel@salud.unm.edu

Gillian Connolly Family Nurse Practitioner Esperanza Health Centers Chicago IL gconnolly@esperanzachicago.
org

Charise Corsino Program Director, NP Residency 
Program Community Health Center, Inc. Middletown CT charise@chc1.com

Ana Cortez Fellowship Program Manager Esperanza Health Center Chicago IL acortez@esperanzachicago.org

Linda Cragin Umass Worcester—Graduate School 
of Nursing Worcester MA linda.cragin@umassmed.edu

Kathryn Cronin Nurse Practitioner Olive View-UCLA Medical Center Canoga Park CA kcronin@dhs.lacounty.gov

Laura Crystal Fellowship and Education Project 
Coordinator

University of Kansas School of 
Nursing Kansas City KS lcrystal@kumc.edu
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Jennifer D’Onofrio FNP Mohawk Valley Health System Whitesboro NY Jdonofri@mvhealthsystem.org

April Damian Vice President and Director Weitzman Institute Middletown CT damiana@chc1.com

Christi Delemos MS, CNRN, ACNP-BC, Director of 
Advanced Practice UC Davis Health Davis CA cddelemos@ucdavis.edu

Radha Denmark
Director Advanced Practice  
Education and Professional  
Development

University of New Mexico Albuquerque NM radenmark@salud.unm.edu

Patricia Dennehy DNP, RN, FNP, FAAN, NNPRFTC  
Membership Chair Dennehy & Associates LLC San Rafael CA pdennehy1@gmail.com

Lisa DiMaggio FNP Residency Program Coordinator Holyoke Health Center Holyoke MA lisa.dimaggio@hhcinc.org

Kelly Ducheny Senior Director, Education and 
Clinical Practice Howard Brown Health Chicago IL kellyd@howardbrown.org

Caroline Dussom Health Workforce Development 
Coordinator

Texas Association of Community 
Health Centers Austin TX cdussom@tachc.org

John Elkins Director and Associate Professor University of South Alabama College 
of Nursing Mobile AL celkins@southalabama.edu

Joshua Elledge Program Director Cahaba Medical Care Centreville AL joshua.elledge@cahabamedical-
care.com

Margaret Emerson Assistant Professor University of Nebraska Medical 
Center Omaha NE Margaret.emerson@unmc.edu

Mitchel Erickson Advanced Practice Consultant UCSF Health Sonoma CA guerne1@att.net

Ellen Fahey DNP, FNP Columbia University New York City NY emf2150@cumc.columbia.edu

Kari Faircloth FNP Unity Health Care Washington DC Klf0131@yahoo.com

Susan Feeney DNP, FNP-BC, NP-C. UMass Medical School Graduate 
School of Nursing Worcester MA susan.feeney@umassmed.edu

Kathryn Fiandt Associate Dean for Transformational 
Practice and Partnerships

University of Nebraska Medical 
Center Omaha NE kfiandt@unmc.edu

Dr Margaret Fitzgerald Founder/ Clinician/ Lead Faculty FHEA Boston MA peg@fhea.com

Shannon Fitzgerald Nurse Practitioner Bainbridge Pediatrics Bainbridge Island WA shannonfitznp@gmail.com

Zoe-Anne Fitzhugh Consultant and Program Coordi-
nator Chin Family Institute for Nursing Los Angeles CA zfitzhu@calstatela.edu

Margaret Flinter

Senior VP&Clinical Director,  
Community Health Center, Inc.;  
Chief Clinical Officer, CHCI NP  
Residency Program

Community Health Center, Inc. Middletown CT margaret@chc1.com

Joan Flores East Bay Consortium NP Residency San Leandro CA joan.flores@aya.yale.edu

Paul Freundlich President Fair Trade Corporation Middletown CT Pfreundlich@comcast.net

Robert Gamboe PA-C, NP/PA Post-Graduate  
Fellowship Program Director Shasta Community Health Center Redding CA rgamboe@shastahealth.org

Cynthia George Sr. Director Cystic Fibrosis Foundation Bethesda MD cgeorge@cff.org

Michael Glorioso NP Residency Program Manager HealthLinc Valparaiso IN mglorioso@healthlincchc.org

Sarah Hansen Nurse Practitioner Cabin Creek Health Systems Dawes WV sarah.hansen@cchswv.org

Doreen Harper Dean UAB School of Nursing Birmingham AL dcharper@uab.edu

Ann Marie Hart Professor and DNP Program Director University of Wyoming,  
Fay W. Whitney School of Nursing Laramie WY annmhart@uwyo.edu

Kathleen Hatfield Counsel Powers Pyles Sutter & Verville PC Washington Kathleen.Hatfield@powerslaw.
com

Rhonda Hauff CEO Yakima Neighborhood Health 
Services Yakima WA rhonda.hauff@ynhs.org

Kelly Hawes Residency Program Director Orlando VA Orlando FL kelly.hawes@va.gov

Katherine Hester ARNP Country Doctor Community Clinic Seattle WA kjhester@gmail.com

Yvette Highsmith 
Francis Regional Vice President Community Health Center, Inc. Middletown CT franciyh@chc1.com
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Anne Hirsch Associate Dean for Academic Affairs University of Washington School  
of Nursing Seattle WA hirsca2@uw.edu

Amy Hite Professors and NPR Coordinator Pittsburg State University Pittsburg KS ahite@pittstate.edu

Aimee Holland DNP, CRNP, WHNP-BC, NP-C, FAANP University of Alabama at  
Birmingham School of Nursing Birmingham AL aimeeholland@uab.edu

Megan Hollis Director of Medical Education Community of Hope Washington DC mhollis@cohdc.org

William Holzemer Rn, PhD, FAAN, Distinguished 
Professor Rutgers University School of Nursing New Brunswick NJ holzemer@sn.rutgers.edu

Malia Honda Clinician, Program Director Open Door Community Health 
Centers Arcata CA jfranklin@opendoorhealth.com

Angie Hood-Medland MD CDCR California Medical Facility Vacaville CA Angie.HoodMedland@cdcr.
ca.gov

Rebecca Hooper Project Manager Codman Square Health Center Dorchester MA rebecca.hooper@codman.org

DoQuyen Huynh DNP, FNP, ARNP, Chair, Consortium 
Accreditation Commission Bridgestone Consulting Renton WA DH@bridgestoneconsulting.com

Kim James Program Coordinator, APRN  
Residency Program El Rio Health Tucson AZ kimsj@elrio.org

Amy Jerum Nurse Practitioner University of Rochester School  
of Nursing Rochester NY amy_jerum@urmc.rochester.

edu

Janelle Johns Health Education Coordinator Allegheny Health Network Monroeville PA janelle.johns@ahn.org 

Patrick Kallerman Vice President of Research Bay Area Council Economic Institute San Francisco CA pkallerman@bayareacouncil.org

Vonda Keels-Lowe Psychiatric Mental Health Nurse 
Practitioner Nationwide Children’s Hospital Columbus OH vonda.lowe@nationwidechil-

drens.org

Krista Kercher Health Education Coordinator AHEC Evansville IN krkercher@usi.edu

Vasco Deon Kidd

Director of Advanced Practice 
Providers, Associate Clinical  
Professor, Department of 
Orthopedic Surgery 

University of California Irvine  
(UCI Health) Orange CA vkidd@hs.uci.edu

Angela King Nurse Practitioner Urban Health Plan, Inc. Bronx NY Angela.King@urbanhealthplan.
org

Trista King APRN-C Community Health Center of  
Southeast Kansas Pittsburg KS tking@chcsek.com

Anna Kitabjian Pediatric Nurse Practitioner Children’s Hospital, Los Angeles Los Angeles CA agkpk2@gmail.com

Kate Knowles
Lead Advanced Clinical Practitioner 
Medicine, Assistant Professor at 
University of Nottingham 

University of Nottingham Nottingham UK Kate.Knowles@nuh.nhs.uk

Rajashree Koppolu Manager, Advanced Practice  
Professional Development

Lucile Packard Children’s Hospital 
Stanford Palo Alto CA rkoppolu@stanfordchildrens.

org

Clair Kuriakose MBA, PA-C, Executive Director of 
Advanced Practice Stanford Health Care Stanford CA ckuriakose@stanfordhealthcare.

org

Kellie Lankford Director of Nursing Kintegra Health Gastonia NC klankford@kintegra.org

Eddie Larsen COO Heritage Health Hayden ID elarsen@myheritagehealth.org

Leah LaRusch Physician Assistant University of New Mexico Hospital Albuquerque NM leah.larusch@gmail.com

Bolanle Limann CMO Hamilton Health Center Harrisburg PA blimann@hamiltonhealthcenter.
com

Colleen Lohrasbi Nurse Practitioner Residency  
Program Coordinator Yakima Valley Farm Workers Clinic Yakima WA colleens@yvfwc.org

Rashanna Lynch Medical Director Ryan Health New York NY rashanna.lynch@ryanhealth.org

Tawnya Madl Phd, APRN-C, Clinical Director Community Health Center of  
Southeast Kansas Pittsburg KS tmadl@chcsek.org

Nicole Makris Nurse Practitioner Holyoke Health Center Holyoke MA nicole.makris@hhcinc.org

Cydne Marckmann
Director, Primary Care Advanced 
Practice Fellowship,  MultiCare 
Health Systems

MultiCare Health Systems Puyallup WA arnpcyd@comcast.net

Mark Masselli President / CEO Community Health Center, Inc. Middletown CT masselm@chc1.com
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Garrett Matlick Family Nurse Practitioner Community Health Centers, Inc. Stamford CT gmatlick@gmail.com

Vanessa Mayen Family Nurse Practitioner Lifelong Medical Center Oakland CA vmayen@lifelongmedical.org

Belle McCool DNP University of Southern Indiana Evansville IN ibmccool@usi.edu

Cara McCormick Planned Parenthood Keystone Philadelphia PA cmccormick@ppkeystone.org

Kimberly McGuinness Director of APP Fellowship Inspira Health Clarksboro NJ mcguinnessk@ihn.org

Lindsey Miller Advanced Practice Manager Seattle Children’s Seattle WA lindsey.miller@seattlechildrens.
org

Patricia Miller RN, LCSW-R, MSN, PMHNP-BC, Nationwide Children’s Hospital Columbus OH Trish.Miller@nationwidechil-
drens.org

Anita Mitchell Recruitment and Retention Program 
Director

Texas Association of Community 
Health Centers Austin TX amitchell@tachc.org

Jonathan Moseley MD, Chief Medical Officer Caring Health Center, Inc. Springfield MA jmoseley@caringhealth.org

Jane Morrissey Program Coordinator Hudson Headwaters Health Network Queensbury NY jdmorrissey@hhhn.org

Reema Naik Performance Improvement Program 
Manager Nevada Primary Care Association Carson City NV rnaik@nvpca.org

Nancy Noyes Program Director-Psychiatric NP 
post graduate fellowship Nationwide Children’s Hospital Columbus OH nancy.noyes@nationwidechil-

drens.org

Nwando Olayiwola MD, MPH, FAAFP, Chief Health Equity 
Officer Humana Louisville KY JOlayiwola@humana.com

Kimberley O’Mahoney APRN, FNP-BC, Lead Preceptor FNP 
Fellowship Program Lamprey Health Care Newmarket NH kimo@lampreyhealth.org

Shirley Ocloo Medical Director Kintegra Health Gastonia NC socloo@kintegra.org

Kristen Panther APP Program Manager, Education  
& Professional Development UW Health Middletone WI kpanther@uwhealth.org

Debra Parchen Nurse Consultant Health Resources and Services 
Administration (HRSA) Rockville MD DParchen@hrsa.gov

Jocelyn Pedrosa Chief Medical Officer Yakima Neighborhood Health 
Services Yakima Jocelyn.pedrosa@ynhs.org

JoAnn Peterson DNP, APRN, FNP-BC, WHNP-BC University of Kansas School of 
Nursing Kansas City KS jpeterson2@kumc.edu

Lori Phillips Program Director - NPR Program University of Southern Indiana Evansville IN laphillips2@usi.edu

Susanne Phillips Associate Dean of Clinical Affairs 
& Clinical Professor University of California, Irvine Irvine CA sjphilli@uci.edu

Milagros Pilla
Program Manager, Primary and 
Psychiatric Care Nurse Practitioner 
Fellowships

Thundermist Health Center Cranston RI milagrosp@thundermisthealth.
org

Danielle Potter Program Director, APRN Residency 
Program El Rio Community Health Center Tucson AZ daniellep@elrio.org

James Pratt
Consultant Lead Advanced Clinical 
Practitioner, Assistant Professor at 
University of Nottingham

University of Nottingham Nottingham UK James.Pratt@nuh.nhs.uk

Sarah Prosak Psychiatric Mental Health Nurse 
Practitioner Nationwide Children’s Hospital Columbus OH Sarah.Prosak@NationwideChil-

drens.org

Peter Purrington Chief Clinical Officer Heritage Health Hayden ID ppurrington@myheritage-
health,org

Natalie Raghu Director Advancing Practice Erie Family Health River Forest IL Nraghu@eriefamilyhealth.org

Eureka Rigby Director of Provider Training and 
Development Kintegra Health Gastonia NC erigby@kintegra.org

Tyler Rolfes RN, MSN, PMHNP-BC Nationwide Children’s Hospital Columbus OH tyler.rolfes@nationwidechil-
drens.org

Kathryn Rugen Deputy Director VA Chicago IL Krugen@comcast.net

Gregory Rys

Director FNP residency Program/ 
DNP Clinician/ Clinical coordinator 
Of NP Student Placement Bassett 
Healthcare Network

Bassett Healthcare Oneonta NY gregory.rys@bassett.org
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Sandra Sanchez AltaMed Health Services Commerce CA sansanchez@altamed.org

Kimberly Schindler Division APP Director/FNP Banner Health Timnath CO kimberly.schindler@banner-
health.com

Diane Seago Nurse Practitioner Transition to 
Practice Program Director Phoenix VA Healthcare System Phoenix AZ diane.seago@VA.gov

Brandon Sessler PA-C UCSF Health San Francisco CA brandon.sessler@ucsf.edu

Todd Smith Clinical Director CHAS Health Spokane WA tsmith@chas.org

Janice Smolowitz Dean & Professor Monrclair State University Tarrytown NY janice.smolowitz@gmail.com

Anita Souza Clinical Associate Professor University of Washington School  
of Nursing Seattle WA asouza@uw.edu

Elena Speroff Boise VA NP Residency Program 
Director Boise VA Medical Center Boise ID elena.speroff@va.gov

Joanne Spetz PhD, Professor, Institute for Health 
Policy Studies University of California San Francisco San Francisco CA Joanne.Spetz@ucsf.edu

Patricia Stevenson Program Director Hudson Headwaters Health Network Queensbury NY pstevenson@hhhn.org

Julie Stuckey Clinical Nurse Practitioner Acacia Medical Mission Seguin TX drjuliestuckey@gmail.com

Magdalena Szczerbacki WCSU Plantsville CT msjd79@gmail.com

Michele Talley PhD, ACNP-BC UAB School of Nursing Birmingham AL Talleym@uab.edu

Jill Terrien
Associate Professor, Director Adult 
Gerontology, Family and Psychiatric 
Mental Health NP Programs, Grant PI

Umass Worcester—Graduate School 
of Nursing Worcester MA jill.terrien@umassmed.edu

Arlene Travis DNP, ANP-BC, CHFN-K, CHC, Nurse 
Residency Program

NYC Health and Hospitals  
Corporation New York NY travisa@nychhc.org

Laura Van Auker DNP, APRN, FNP-BC, Assistant  
Clinical Professor Betty Irene Moore SON, UC Davis Meadow Vista CA lvanauker@ucdavis.edu

Patricia Vanhook Professor Emeritus, Retired East Tennessee State University Johnson City TN vanhook@etsu.edu

Kristi Vaughn DNP ACNP-BC FNP-BC Oregon Health & Science University White Salmon WA vaughnk@ohsu.edu

Crystal Walls Outreach Coordinator Kintegra Health Gastonia NC cwalls@kintegra.org

Cindi Warburton Program Director APRN Fellowship Providence Health System Liberty Lake WA cindi.warburton@providence.
org

Nicole Watson NMWHC Consulting Strafford NH nwatson@lampreyhealth.org

Ashley Wiest George Mason University Columbia SC ahabina@masonlive.gmu.edu

Megan Wilbert ARNP Residency Director ICHS Shoreline WA Meganw@ichs.com

Rebecca Wood Grant Manager University of Washington School  
of Nursing Seattle WA rew@uw.edu

Shawna Wright PhD University of Kansas School  
of Nursing Kansas City KS swright6@kumc.edu

Elizabeth Wytychak Nurse Practitioner HealthPoint Seattle WA elizabeth.wytychak@gmail.com

Laura Youssef Nurse Practitioner OSU Columbus OH L.youssef@outlook.com

Thank You to our Sponsors!
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